
Link to the fee portal: httos://pavonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0320 
Fees to be submitted by selected candidates : Rs. 10125/ 

Fees to be submitted by Puniab SC (Only for those whose annual income is 
upto 2.5 lacs : Rs. 295/ 

ees to be deposited by the selected candidates upto-..k2923.. 

No. 

and submit the receipt at the department's E-mail I.D. history @pu.ac.in or 

hard copy of fee receipt in office of the Department of History. The classes 

of M.A Semester-i for session 2023-24 will commence from 18.8.2023 at 

9:00 A.M. in the Department of History. 
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Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional merit list of Selected Candidate (General Cattegory) 

M.A. (History) (Department of History, PO) 
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Name 

2315007443 NOORJOT KAUR 
Pooja Kumari 

2315012673| Chauhan 
2315001114|Vinus Thakur 

2315012317| MEGHA 

2315018608| Divyanshu Sharma 
2315005949| Harpreet Kaur 

2315006152|Jasmine 
2315013308| ANKITA 
2315011707 Anjali Verma 

2315007293| Deeksha 
ARCHISHA 

2315010898|RATHORE 

2315000519| YOGENDER MOHAN SANJEEV KUMAR 

2315000276| HEMA KUMARI 

2315013270| Ekta 
2315005527\ Kalash 
2315012380\Ankush 
2315003881 Shivangi Balyan 
2315012861|Awalnoor Singh 

Father's Name 

2315011925| Harpreet Singh 
2315008783| Asmeet Kaur 

INDERJIT SINGH 

|Dalip Singh 
Sanjay Thakur 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

Ravi Pal Sharma 

Ramesh Singh 

Gurvinder Singh 
BHUPENDER SINGH 

Narinder Verma 

Gopal Singh 
VINOD KUMAR 

RATHORE 

RAM NARESH 

SHARMA 

Jagdeep 
Swarn Singh 
Bijender kumar 
Karam Vir 

Gurjit Singh 
SATWINDER SINGH 

Gurvinder Singh 

Cat. 

YF 

GEN 

GEN 

BAS 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OGC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

BC 

GEN 

Overall Marks 
90.542| 

86.96 

86.408 

83.414 

82.5 

81.292 

80.874 

80.725 

80.698 

80.625 

80.456 

80.35 

79.408 

79,368 
79.23 

78.654 

78.392 
78.357 

78.233 
78.057 

Chairperson Department of History 
Panje University 

ehand1garh-160014 
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2315001293|AKASH RAIZADA 2315008191| HARPREET KAUR 
2315011412| Riya 
2315014662|Leeza 23150023 14| Navneet Singh 2315001939|Mehak Devi 
2315017899|Vedika Bhaluni 

2315011205|Anmol Kaur 
2315002941| Kashish Aggarwal 
2315013258|JASVINDER 
2315007284| Prajwal 
2315018696|Aditi Verma 
2315007370| Rigzen Angmo 

2315001544|Ritesh 
|Harmanpreet Kaur 

2315009126|Saini 
2315000128| Simran Mahajan 
2315000916 SONAM KUMARI 
23150072 12 Pranshi Singh 

2315003148| Manpreet 

2315004424 SAKSHI RAPTA 

2315008143| Diya Pandhu 
2315015931|Husanpreet Kaur 
2315002624 Sonam Angmo 
2315002809 Kaushal Panwar 

2315000237| Isheeta Negi 
2315010334|ISHEETA NEGI 
2315018887| |SHEETA NEGI 
2315007048| Tushar Negi 
2315008100|Aman Prakash 
2315011202|Atharv Singh Negi 
2315014373|SONIA DEVI 
2315000516|Amandeep Kaur 
2315001427] Amandeep Singh 
2315004724| NISHA 

SURINDER SINGH 
Hansraj 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Waiting List of General Category 

2315002814 Robin Chaudhary 
2315010118| MUSKAN 

| Deepak Kumar 

2315011603| TARANDEEP KAUR 
2315002367|Armaan 

Dhawan 

2315004841|Aastha Thakur 

Bhup Singh 
SEETAL SINGH 

2315003479ABHISHEK SHARMA GOPAL KRISHAN 

Rajpal 
Jagdeep Singh 
Bhaluni 

Jagjit singh 

Poonam Chand 

Rajesh 
Om Singh Verma 

Tashi Dawa 

Ashwani Kumar 

RAJ KUMAR 
Ramesh Kumar 

|INDER LAL SHAH 
Vinod Kumar Singh 
Rajinder Singh 

|DEVINDER SINGH 
RAPTA 

Parmanand Aggarwal GEN 

Sarve Mitter 

AMRINDER SINGH 

Dorjay Raftan 
Roshan Lal 

Mohinder Singh 
Mohinder Singh 
IMOHINDER SINGH 

|Kheem Singh 
Diwan Singh 
Jarnail Singh 
KULDEEP KUMAR 

Kala Singh 

|Raj Singh 
|SATYAWAN 

Anil Kumar 

BALWINDER SINGH 

DARSHAN SINGH 

|Anil Kumar 
Subhash Thakur 

RAS 

GEN 

GEN 
RAS, BC 

SC 

GEN 

ST,DEF 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

YF 

BC 

|BAS, RAS 
GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

|ST 

ST 

|BC,BAS, RAS, 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

|SC 

ST 

GEN 

ST,RAS 

SC,RAS 
GEN 

GEN 

|BC 

BC,BAS 

BC,BAS 

77.497 

76.841 

76.834 

76.699 
76.642 
76.503 

76.479 

76.46 

76.273 

75.573 

75.467 

74.125 
74.087 

73.852 
73.521 

73.434 
73.279 

73.228 

73.167 

73.124| 

73 

72.69 

72.26 

72.097 

72.008 

71.854 
71.854| 

71.854 

71.746 

71.729 

71.462 

71.232 

70.883 

70.621 

70.439 

70.312 

70.281| 

70.01 

69.855) 

0 

H5tperson Dep/tment of History 
Paáb University 

Chandigarh-160014 
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2315005202 Shubham Rana 
2315003364 Sehajpreet Singh 

2315007795|VANSHIKA 2315006959Gurneet Singh 2315008264| Ishita 
2315000246| Simran Mahajan 
2315000548|ADITYA JANDYAL 

Hartaj Singh 
2315002025|Rarewala 2315010801| Sumant Kaushal 
2315002747|Tanzin Tsokit 
2315003874|Jatin Rana 

2315002320|Anamika Aggarwal 
2315013197] Rajni Choudhary 
2315017642 Rajni Choudhary 
2315001187|SHIV SINGH 

2315012936|ANKITA SHARMA 
2315013182| Rohit Chauhan 
2315002433|Ajit Kumar Mishra 
2315016504|Ashish Sharma 
2315001522|Bhagat Singh 
2315008642|Anshit Sharma 
2315002864 Ruchika 
2315000224|Varsha Verma 
2315011550| Mohit 
2315008104| Kalpna Devi 
2315013626| KOMAL 
2315013336] KHUSHBU 

SHIMONA 

2315008177| CHAUHAN 
Gurbaaz Singh 

2315000339| Sandhu 
2315011064 Riya Kumari 
2315018332|Sakshi Devi 
2315007371| Nilza Angmo 

2315005619) NEERAJ KUMAR 
2315005800|Skalzang Namgyal 
2315005372| Kunal Gupta 
2315005090] Sourabh Moudgil 

2315015730|Shubham Rautela 

2315000269| Sarah Sharma 
2315010775| RAHUL 
2315012828||NDRA DEVI 
2315013500| Preeti Gupta 

Chairperson315008181 |Kuldeep Verma 
Department of Histöry 
anjab niyersity Chandidartt60014 

Mohinder Singh 
Parminder Preet 
Singh 
KARNAIL SINGH 
Baljit Singh 
Mukesh Kumar 
Sandeep Gupta 
KAMALJEET 
|Gureshwarpreet 
Singh Rarewala 
Madan Parkash 
Sonam Angdui 
Sunil Kumar 

Anil Kumar 

Teja Ram 
Teja Ram 
JAGJIT SINGH 
GIAN PARKESH 

SHARMA 

|Bhagat Singh 
AK Mishra 

Narender Kumar 

Kakka Singh 
Raman Kumar 

Ashwani Kumar 
Narender Kumar 

|Rajender Singh 
Gurdev Singh 

JAGDISH RAJ 

BRAHMANAND 
GHANSHYAM 

|CHAUHAN 

Harinder Singh 
| Sandhu 
|Roop Lal 
Sultan Singh 
Tashi Dawa 

|SATYAWAN 
Stanzin Dorje 
|Shiv Kumar 

|Girja Nand 

Vijay Kumar Sharma 
SURENDER 

KAMAL SINGH 

Luxman Gupta 

Dinesh Verma 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC,DEF 

PWD 

SC 

ST 

DEF 

BAS 

BC 

BC 

GEN 

RAS, DEF 

GEN 

GEN 

DEF 

GEN 

|SC 
GEN 

BC 

SC 

SC 

DEF 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OGC 

GEN 

GEN 

ST,DEF 
|RAS 

|Basant Singh Rautela DEF 

PWD 
GEN 

OGC 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

69.264| 

69.196 
68.755 
68.694 
68.309 

68.26 

68.132 

68.063 
67.898 
67.872 

67.68 

67.358 

67.023 

67.023 

66.861 

66.563 

66.5 

66.319 
66.104 
65.786 

65.581 
64.936 

64.827 
64.771 

64.764 

64.621 
64.62 

64.445 

64.39 

64.306 

64.06 

63.735 
62.775 

62.5 

62.275 

61.355 

61.334 

60.848 

60.648 

60.567 

60.225 
60.042 
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2315004469|Ravinder Singh 
2315006915 SATNAM SINGH 
2315012356 Sneha 

2315006698|Simranjeet Singh 
2315012628|Anshika 
23150112 12| Purnima Azad 
2315016351| PREETI 

LAKHWINDER 
2315014225|SINGH 
2315005386| Disket Dolker 
2315011966|Sapna Singh 
2315001470|RONAK 
2315013223| Tapish Chauhan 
2315017345|Tapish Chauhan 
2315013820|VARSHA 

2315003759|Avantika Kaundal 

2315011520|KHUSHBU KORPAL 
2315009515|Gurleen Kaur 

2315001525 Noor Sachdeva 

|Jaswant Singh 
BALKAR SINGH 
Jaspal Singh 
Kulwinder Singh 
Chet Ram 
Rajeev Azad 
RAM BAHADUR 

HARJEET SINGH 

Kunzang Namgail 
Dilip Singh 
RAJPAL 

Pawan Chauhan 

Pawan Chauhan 

RANVEER 

Uttam Chand 

Kaundal 

NAVEEN KORPAL 

Jagdeep Singh 
Ashok Kumar 
Sachdeva 

BC 

SC 

PWD 

|SC,DEF 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

RAS 

GEN 

GEN 

RAS 

SC,0GC 

OGC 

SC 

|OGC,DEF 

59.6 

59.538 
59.457 

59.284 

59.167 

58.703 

58.102 

57.122 
57.105 

57.099 

56.776| 
55.74 

55.74 

55.46 

55.243 

54.973 

54.868| 

52.016| 
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Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0320 
Fees to be submitted by selected candidates : Rs. 10125/ 

Fees to be submitted by Punjab SC (Only for those whose annual 
income is upto 2.5 lacs : Rs. 295/ 
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Provisional Merit List Selected Candidates of SC Category 
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Panjab University, Chandigarh 

7 

M.A. (History) (Department of History, PU) 

Name 

2315003148| Manpreet 

2315014373|SoNIA DEVI 

2315000516|Amandeep Kaur 
2315001427| Amandeep Singh 

2315011603|TARANDEEP KAUR 
2315000548|ADITYA JANDYAL 

2315010801| Sumant Kaushal 

2315001522|Bhagat Singh 

2315008104 Kalpna Devi 

2315011064 Riya Kumari 

2315006915 SATNAM SINGH 

2315006698|Simranjeet Singh 
2315012628|Anshika 

2315016351 PREETI 

2315003759 Avantika Kaundal 

Father's Name 

2315009515Gurleen Kaur 

Rajinder Singh 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

Kala Singh 
Raj Singh 

DARSHAN SINGH 
KAMAL JEET 

Madan Parkash 

Kakka Singh 

Gurdev Singh 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Waiting List of SC Category 

Roop Lal 

BALKAR SINGH 

Kulwinder Singh 
Chet Ram 

RAM BAHADUR 

Uttam Chand 

Kaundal 

Cat. 

Jagdeep Singh 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC,RAS 

SC 

SC,DEF 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC,DEF 
SC 

|SC,OGC 

SC 

Overall 

Marks 

73.124 

71.232 
70.883 

70.621 

70.01 

68.132 

67.898 

65.786| 

64.764 

64.306 

59.538 

59.284 

59.167| 

58.102 

55.243 

54.868 
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Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Merit list of Selected Candidates of YE (Category: Youth Festival 

M.A. (History) (Department of History, PU) 
(YF)) 

Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

No. Appl. No. Name 

Fees to be submitted by selected candidates : RS. 10125/ 
Fees to be submitted by Punjab SC (Only for those whose annual income is 

upto 2.5 lacs : Rs. 295/ 

12315008143|Diya Pandhu 

Father's Name DoB 

Sarve Mitter |28-08-2002 

Cat. 

Fee Code: T0320 

BC,BAS, RAS,YF (E1)| 
|- Team 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

Overall Marks 

72.69 
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